
Imm Thai NYC

Catering Menu
80 NASSAU STREET, NEW YORK, 10038

646 - 476 - 4682      WWW.IMMTHAINYC.COM

Pick up free, service fee 15%. Pick up order need deposit 30% cash or card. All delivery must be paid in full.
Note: Please cancel order no less than 24 hours before event to avoid being charge.

Contact Information Name

Time to pick up (Start at 11.45 am)

Card Number

Phone Number

Pick Up Information

Payment

Cardholder Name

Date

Expiration Date CVC

Zip Code

APPETIZER
SERVING IN TRAY

Small
(25 pcs)
Serves 8

Large
(50 pcs)

Serves 10

HONEY RIBS WITH GINGER
Ribs, honey, ginger, soy sauce 
with Sriracha sauce, scallions 
and fried garlic

SHRIMP DUMPLING
Shrimp and chicken dump-
lings served with spicy Tomyum 
sauce on the side

FRESH ROLL SHRIMP
Shrimp, ground chicken, carrot, 
green leaf lettuce, cucumber 
served with chili lime sauce

FRESH ROLL TOFU (VG)
Tofu, basil, carrot, green leaf 
lettuce, cucumber served with 
sweet chili sauce on the side

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
Corn, cabbage, celery , carrots, 
butter served with plum sauce on 
the side

GOLDEN HONEY CHICKEN
Crispy chicken with fish 
sauce, honey, garlic, and 
scallions

VEGETABLE DUMPLING (VG)
Sweet potato, carrot, green 
peas, sweet corn, shiitake 
mushroom topped with fried 
garlic served with dumpling 
sauce on the side

$75

$55

$55

$50

$50

$50

$140

$105

$105

$95

$50 $95

$95

$95

Please write number of tray
SERVING IN TRAY

Please write number of trayENTREE

Small Serves 8 Large Serves 16

1. GARLIC OYSTER
Thai comfort dish: garlic oyster sauce sautéed with a choice of 
protein, soy sauce, butter, white onion, bell peppers, and black peppers 
topped with garlic

CHOICE OF PROTEIN

$95

$90

$185

$175

$75 $145

$75 $145

$75 $145

SEAFOOD

SHRIMP

CHICKEN

SOFT TOFU

VEGETABLES

Small Serves 8

Small Serves 8

Large Serves 16

Large Serves 16

2. THAI FRIED RICE
Savor our Thai Fried Rice – jasmine rice, choice of protein, Chinese 
broccoli, fried garlic and scallions, expertly stir-fried and seasoned with 
soy sauce

CHOICE OF PROTEIN

$90 $175

$75 $145

$75 $145

Small Serves 8 Large Serves 16

$95 $185

$80 $155

SHRIMP

CHICKEN

VEGETABLES

4. ROASTED CHICKEN
Rice bowl with roasted chicken, 
mixed vegetables served with 
tamarind sauce on the side

3. MEE HANG (Dried Noodle)
Egg noodles with ground pork, 
homemade roasted pork, bean 
sprouts, scallions, cilantro, 
ground peanuts, fried garlic and 
crispy wonton chips


