

# Imm Thai NYC Catering Menu

80 NASSAU STREET, NEW YORK, 10038 646 - 476 - 4682 | WWW.IMMTHAINYC.COM

Pick up free, service fee 15%. Pick up order need deposit 30% cash or card. All delivery must be paid in full. Note: Please cancel order no less than 24 hours before event to avoid being charge.

Contact Information	Name	Phone Number	
Pick Up Information	Time to pick up (Start at 11.45 am)	Date	
Payment	Card Number	Expiration Date	CVC
	Cardholder Name		Zip Code

	SERVING IN TRAY Please write number of tray			
APPETIZER	Small (25 pcs) Serves 8		Large (50 pcs) Serves 10	
HONEY RIBS WITH GINGER Ribs, honey, ginger, soy sauce with Sriracha sauce, scallions and fried garlic	\$75		\$140	
SHRIMP DUMPLING Shrimp and chicken dumplings served with spicy Tomyum sauce on the side	\$55		\$105	
FRESH ROLL SHRIMP Shrimp, ground chicken, carrot, green leaf lettuce, cucumber served with chili lime sauce	\$55		\$105	
FRESH ROLL TOFU (VG) Tofu, basil, carrot, green leaf lettuce, cucumber served with sweet chili sauce on the side	\$50		\$95	
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS Corn, cabbage, celery, carrots, butter served with plum sauce on the side	\$50		\$95	
GOLDEN HONEY CHICKEN Crispy chicken with fish sauce, honey, garlic, and scallions	\$50		\$95	
VEGETABLE DUMPLING (VG) Sweet potato, carrot, green peas, sweet corn, shiitake mushroom topped with fried garlic served with dumpling sauce on the side	\$50		\$95	

# **ENTREE**

## **SERVING IN TRAY**

Please write number of tray

### 1. GARLIC OYSTER

Thai comfort dish: garlic oyster sauce sautéed with a choice of protein, soy sauce, butter, white onion, bell peppers, and black peppers topped with garlic

CHOICE OF PROTEIN Small Serves 8		Large Serves 16	
SEAFOOD	\$95	\$185	
SHRIMP	\$90	\$175	
CHICKEN	\$75	\$145	
SOFT TOFU	\$75	\$145	
VEGETABLES	\$75	\$145	

#### 2. THAI FRIED RICE

Savor our Thai Fried Rice – jasmine rice, choice of protein, Chinese broccoli, fried garlic and scallions, expertly stir-fried and seasoned with soy sauce

CHOICE OF PROTEIN	Small Serves	8 Large Serves 16
SHRIMP	\$90	\$175
CHICKEN	\$75	\$145
VEGETABLES	\$75	\$145
3. MEE HANG (Dried Noodle)	Small Serves	8 Large Serves 16
Egg noodles with ground pork, homemade roasted pork, bean sprouts, scallions, cilantro, ground peanuts, fried garlic and crispy wonton chips	\$95	\$185
4. ROASTED CHICKEN	Small Serves	8 Large Serves 16
Rice bowl with roasted chicken, mixed vegetables served with tamarind sauce on the side	\$80	\$155